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10
11
12

Rider Name

Rick Wetherald
Brian Barrow
Adam Gaubert
Ryan Haglund
Forrest Streeter
Dave McLaughlin
Jason Baker
Bob Cowley
Jennifer Taylor
Tony Laito
Jason Whitson
Derek Delpero

Dirt Derb

- November 13, 2012

Race #5 - Dirt Derby Fall 2012 Results

Rider#
09
117
01
250
13
161
57
152
68
75
121
85

Laps

8

8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
0
0

Finish
1AMTB M
1TACXM
2AMTB M
3AMTBM
4 AMTB M
2ACXM
3ACXM
5AMTBM
1TAMTBW
4 ACXM

AMTBM
AMTBM

Posted: 1:58 PM

Hometown

Austin, TX
San Marcos, TX

Austin, TX

Team

Solar Eclipse, Lake Travis C
The Hub

Alchemy Bicycle Co
Bikes Online

Comanche Racing

Austin Nationals/Jack and A
Bicycle Sport Shop

Team Bicycle Sport Shop



